

TITLE APPEAL CASE No.84 of 2024

Order No.03 dated 19.03.2025

Today is fixed for filing certified copy of decree and D.C.F if any.

Appellants file hazira through Ld. Adv.

Appellants file certified copy of Decree of T.S-192/2003 through firstly.

Court fee paid is not sufficient.

Fix 29.04.2025 for filing D.C.F of Rs.41/-.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Sd/- S. Jha
District Judge, Hooghly

Sd/- S. Jha
District Judge, Hooghly