

TITLE APPEAL CASE No.84 of 2024

Order No.04 dated 29.04.2025

Today is fixed for filing D.C.F of Rs.41/-.

Appellants file hazira through Ld. Adv.

Appellants file D.C.F of Rs.41/- . Court fee paid is sufficient.

Hence let the title appeal be admitted. Call for T.C.R.

Appellants file requisites through both ways. Process fee paid. Issue the same.

Fix 14.07.2025 for awaiting S/R & A/D.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Sd/- B.Banik

District Judge, Hooghly (I/C)

Sd/- B.Banik

District Judge, Hooghly(I/C)