

T.A. 84/2024

Order No. 11 dated 07.03.2026

Regular P.O is on S.I.R. duty.

Additional District and Sessions Judge, 2nd. FTC is in-charge.

Today is fixed for hearing the appeal and stay application.

Both parties files hazira.

T.C.R. has not yet been received.

For the ends of justice the case is adjourned today.

To 18.05.2026 & 19.05.2026 for hearing of the appeal alongwith stay application and also awaiting T.C.R.

Issue reminder for T.C.R.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

District Judge, Hooghly (I/C)

D.J.(I/C)